Heppstrasse 30 D - 80995 München Tel. +49 (89) 313 30 07 Fax +49 (89) 314 67 06
Copyright© 2016 WUNTRONIC GmbH. All Rights Reserved
Mess-, Steuer- und Regelgeräte GmbH
e-mail: WUNTRONIC@wuntronic.com
High Performance Computing ExpressBox 3450
Expansion System with 5 Slot x16 Gen-3 and 1200/1500W Power Supply
Model ExpressBox 3450

WARRANTY
1 Year return to factory (extendable)
Order Informations:
Order number  Model Description
WM1-098-100 EB3450 Gen3 x16 Backplane,  5 Slots (4 GPUs + 1Single Wide Device),
2400W, 9 PCI AUX Kabel, Express IO Manager, include two x16
Gen-3 Host Bus Adapters (1 in the EB3450 and 1 in the host
computer. (please select a cable option)
Power Options:
WM1-126-610 01-08003-00 1200 Watt at 120 Volt / 1500 Watt at 240 Volt hot swap power
supply
Interface and Cable Options:
WM1-126-615  X8/x16 Gen 3 Host Link Adapter
WM1-126-620 CBL1G3 1 Meter x8 Gen 3 cable (2 needed to make x16 link
WM1-126-625 CBL2G3 2 Meter x8 Gen 3 cable (2 needed to make x16 link
 Accommodates 4 double wide GPUs and
one single wide peripheral
 PCIe Gen 3 x16 (128Gbps) for all connec-
tions